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Départ : 09:08, Fin : 09:38

1 MAJOR Nelson 1:41.155 15 - - 15 46.489 28.161 26.505 1:41.155

2 BRUNET-LUGARDON cyril 1:41.514 12 0.359 0.359 15 46.709 28.267 26.538 1:41.514

3 BRUNET-LUGARDON florian 1:42.170 15 1.015 0.656 17 46.564 28.422 26.982 1:41.968

4 BRUN julien 1:43.304 16 2.149 1.134 16 47.257 28.761 27.286 1:43.304

5 PARISSE Emmanuel 1:43.305 11 2.150 0.001 12 47.276 28.882 26.879 1:43.037

6 AMALRIC Michel 1:43.477 10 2.322 0.172 11 47.039 29.076 27.162 1:43.277

7 DUBRAY Eric 1:43.955 8 2.800 0.478 9 47.446 28.752 27.535 1:43.733

8 TORRESANI  Cédric 1:44.097 12 2.942 0.142 14 47.474 28.877 27.542 1:43.893

9 GABRIELIAN  Fabien 1:44.491 11 3.336 0.394 12 47.835 29.193 27.440 1:44.468

10 LEFORT Gregory 1:44.800 9 3.645 0.309 12 48.024 29.409 27.367 1:44.800

11 TEIXEIRA  Hernani 1:45.786 10 4.631 0.986 12 48.429 29.771 27.586 1:45.786

12 ROQUES  Pierre 1:45.802 12 4.647 0.016 14 48.359 29.446 27.682 1:45.487

13 TARALLO  romain 1:45.883 11 4.728 0.081 12 48.697 29.811 27.375 1:45.883

14 GUYOT  Tristan 1:46.278 14 5.123 0.395 14 49.018 29.756 27.492 1:46.266

15 PECORARO Fréderic 1:46.353 6 5.198 0.075 11 48.561 29.445 27.887 1:45.893

16 FAHY  Damien 1:46.551 7 5.396 0.198 10 48.477 29.612 27.787 1:45.876

17 KREPAK  DMITRY 1:46.694 13 5.539 0.143 14 48.554 29.655 28.005 1:46.214

18 GIRON  olivier 1:47.008 11 5.853 0.314 14 48.691 30.119 28.011 1:46.821

19 GESLIN Stéphane 1:47.532 16 6.377 0.524 16 49.076 29.706 28.097 1:46.879

20 HENRY Josselin 1:47.602 9 6.447 0.070 13 49.390 29.691 27.626 1:46.707

21 NANGERONI  sergio 1:47.864 11 6.709 0.262 13 49.286 30.132 28.289 1:47.707

22 VIGNEAU Remi 1:47.872 11 6.717 0.008 15 49.057 30.081 28.274 1:47.412

23 CANCELA Stéphane 1:47.902 12 6.747 0.030 15 49.200 29.972 28.694 1:47.866

24 DAGAULT eric 1:47.945 13 6.790 0.043 15 49.728 29.632 28.361 1:47.721

25 DERIEUX Jean sebastien 1:48.382 14 7.227 0.437 15 49.840 30.449 27.819 1:48.108

26 BOULAY  didier 1:48.508 15 7.353 0.126 15 49.495 30.395 28.509 1:48.399

27 TACHON  cédric 1:49.168 14 8.013 0.660 14 50.122 30.354 28.442 1:48.918

28 BENICHOU  léon 1:49.356 4 8.201 0.188 6 47.934 30.155 27.906 1:45.995

29 MESLET  pascal 1:49.411 14 8.256 0.055 16 49.859 30.443 28.721 1:49.023

30 BIDAULT  philippe 1:50.799 14 9.644 1.388 16 51.066 30.993 28.601 1:50.660

31 COCHON Pascal 1:52.973 15 11.818 2.174 15 52.099 31.485 29.389 1:52.973

32 JEANJEAN  Christophe 1:55.606 8 14.451 2.633 12 52.622 32.183 29.930 1:54.735

33 LE STUJON  jean marc 1:58.377 3 17.222 2.771 5 54.112 33.832 30.416 1:58.360

34 DECHAPPE Thibault - 0 - - 1 - 1:06.938 - -

35 IDRES madjid - 0 - - 0 - - - -
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Le Chronométreur / The Timekeeper 
Pascal Richier

09:49

Le Directeur de Course / Clerk of the course 
Jean-Marc Delétang

25 mars 2017 09:52


